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Model series
Description
Model

ID
Length/Width/Height
Size category
Weight
ONORM-certification
GS certification

Mayr HH B
Schulmobel

LEHREN-LERNEN-LEBEN

Genio-PV+
Student's desk
42121M

44478

130/60/71 cm
(2-9)

27.8 kg
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Sicherheit

two-seated, infinitely adjustable.

Adjustment range: size 2 — 5 = desk surface height 55 - 71 cm, desktop 130/60 cm, melamine
resin coated, bookshelf, framework infinitely adjustable via crank mechanics with detachable
crank, 2 satchel hooks of metal, floor gliders with felt gliding surface as exchangeable insert.
Dimensions and quality features according to EN 1729, certified according to "ONORM" and "GS-

tested safety".
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